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General information about company

Scrip code 541152

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE705X01018

Name of the company

GOYAL ALUMINIUMS LIMITED (Formerly known as Advitiya
Trade India Limited)

Allotment)

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring
selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. s REEATY Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
C No. of Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
ategory Nos. Of il il Partly shares shares % of total no. of u
Category | of ) . | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
I shareholder shareholders | up equity e o 1_1e1d (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 15tal as a
(I11) shares ; =(IV)+ o % of
(IT) held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 1 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | °2 (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) gc 8 7040000 7040000 |71.03 7040000 7040000 | 71.03
romoter
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 73 2872000 2872000 |28.97 2872000 2872000 | 28.97
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 81 9912000 9912000 | 100 9912000 9912000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Lockedin | Plcd8ed or
N, Off No. of Underlying assuming full h x11) | otherwise
Shares : : : shares (XID) | bered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of nderiymnsg Underlying [ convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Outstanding . .. held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible : : sa Sa [dematerialized
(1) ... Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . ~ o 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (X1) | (XID= (VIDHX)Asa % [ No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+(2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁcromoter 71.03 7040000
Group
(B) Public 28.97 2872000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9912000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

o toul | Shaoldg | Noneof Votng Kighe bt
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total
Catesory & Name | Nos. Of fully PZ;:il_y shares shares no. of shares : : Total
gory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa %
Sl (1) (IIT) equity equit Depository [ (VII) = | per SCRR, o
shares quity Receipts av)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares 0 Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | g [ VD (V)+ Asa% of X g oz Total Voting
) (VD | (A+B+C2) 7 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) gl |, 7040000 7040000 | 71.03 7040000 7040000 | 71.03
undivided Family
(Slu)b-Total (A) 8 7040000 7040000 | 71.03 7040000 7040000 | 71.03
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 7040000 7040000 | 71.03 7040000 7040000 [ 71.03
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) dirhiolet 47 348000 348000 |[3.51 348000 348000 |3.51

holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
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Individuals - 1i.

Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 20 2366000 2366000 | 23.87 2366000 2366000 | 23.87
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() £y Ol 6 158000 158000 | 1.59 158000 158000 |1.59
(specity)
(S3u)b'T°tal &) 73 2872000 2872000 | 28.97 2872000 2872000 | 28.97
Total Public
Shareholding
73 2872000 2872000 | 28.97 2872000 2872000 | 28.97
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 81 9912000 9912000 | 100 9912000 9912000 | 100
Uizl 81 9912000 9912000 | 100 9912000 9912000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sliariee
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged of
O No. of 0. &1 STAIEs Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying : Outstanding . .\ (XI1I) equity shares
. Underlying : convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding : convertible : held in
: Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A o
convertible securities and . ~ Sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 71.03 7040000
(Slu)b‘T"t"‘l (A) 71.03 7040000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.03 7040000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@)) 3.51 348000
(a(ii)) 23.87 2366000
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(e) 1.59 158000
Sub-Total (B) 28.97 2872000
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

28.97 2872000
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 9912000
Total (A+B+C 100 9912000
)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANDEEP
GOYAL

PRADEEP
GOYAL

CHAHAT
GUPTA

MAHATVE
GUPTA

PRIYANKA
AGGARWAL

DEEPTI
GOYAL

MANOJ
KUMAR
AGGARWAL

PAN (II)

AAGPAA4877P

ADVPAR805B

BTSPG5260Q

BBPPG8759R

AOWPA5454L

AGRPG9591P

AAKPA4556D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

5080000

460000

10000

10000

1000

1000

1000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5080000

460000

10000

10000

1000

1000

1000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.25

4.64

0.1

0.1

0.01

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg:X

5080000

460000

10000

10000

1000

1000

1000

Class eg:y

Total

5080000

460000

10000

10000

1000

1000

1000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.25

4.64

0.1

0.1

0.01

0.01

0.01
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.25

4.64

0.1

0.1

0.01

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

5080000

460000

10000

10000

1000

1000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KANCHAN GOEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEYPG4314H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1477000

7040000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1477000

7040000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.9

71.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1477000

7040000

Class eg:y

Total

1477000

7040000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.9

71.03
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.9

71.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. ()

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1477000

7040000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEV SINGH

PARVEEN KUMAR
AGARWAL

AMIT GUPTA

MANISH
AGGARWAL

ARUN
MITTAL

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

GUXPS4224R

AGOPA6428N

ADYPG0288K

ALMPA9270F

AAGPM6328R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

728000

546000

160000

114000

108000

1656000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD)

728000

546000

160000

114000

108000

1656000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.34

5.51

1.61

1.15

1.09

16.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

728000

546000

160000

114000

108000

1656000

Class eg:y

Total

728000

546000

160000

114000

108000

1656000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.34

5.51

1.61

1.15

1.09

16.71
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.34

5.51

1.61

1.15

1.09

16.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. ()

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

728000

546000

160000

114000

108000

1656000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

6

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

6000

2000

158000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

150000

6000

2000

158000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.51

0.06

0.02

1.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

6000

2000

158000
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Total

150000

6000

2000

158000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.51

0.06

0.02

1.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.51

0.06

0.02

1.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

150000

6000

2000

158000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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