General informati	on about company
Scrip code	541152
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE705X01018
Name of the company	GOYAL ALUMINIUMS LIMITED (Formerly known as Advitiya Trade India Limited)
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary (Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of sections of sections		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	neia (VII)	neld (VII) shares (calculated	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	7040000			7040000	71.03	7040000		7040000	71.03	
(B)	Public	73	2872000			2872000	28.97	2872000		2872000	28.97	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	81	9912000			9912000	100	9912000		9912000	100	

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category Category Category Category No. of Shares Underlying			Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.03					7040000
(B)	Public				28.97					2872000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					9912000

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ing (XIV) Rights		Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) – (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	cholding pat	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	7040000			7040000	71.03	7040000		7040000	71.03
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	7040000			7040000	71.03	7040000		7040000	71.03
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	7040000			7040000	71.03	7040000		7040000	71.03
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	47	348000			348000	3.51	348000		348000	3.51

(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	2366000			2366000	23.87	2366000	2366000	23.87
(e)	Any Other (specify)	6	158000			158000	1.59	158000	158000	1.59
Sub-Total (B) (3)		73	2872000			2872000	28.97	2872000	2872000	28.97
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		73	2872000			2872000	28.97	2872000	2872000	28.97
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		81	9912000			9912000	100	9912000	9912000	100
Total (A+B+C)		81	9912000			9912000	100	9912000	9912000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ир
C.,	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	1		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				71.03					7040000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.03					7040000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				71.03					7040000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	Non-institutions							
(a(i))				3.51					348000
(a(ii))				23.87					2366000

(e)				1.59				158000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.97				2872000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				28.97				2872000
С	Table IV - Star	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				9912000
Total (A+B+C)				100				9912000

		Indiv	viduals/Hindu	ı undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANDEEP GOYAL	PRADEEP GOYAL	CHAHAT GUPTA	MAHATVE GUPTA	PRIYANKA AGGARWAL	DEEPTI GOYAL	MANOJ KUMAR AGGARWAL
PAN (II)	AAGPA4877P	ADVPA8805B	BTSPG5260Q	BBPPG8759R	AOWPA5454L	AGRPG9591P	AAKPA4556D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5080000	460000	10000	10000	1000	1000	1000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5080000	460000	10000	10000	1000	1000	1000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.25	4.64	0.1	0.1	0.01	0.01	0.01
Number of Voting l	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	5080000	460000	10000	10000	1000	1000	1000
Class eg:y							
Total	5080000	460000	10000	10000	1000	1000	1000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.25	4.64	0.1	0.1	0.01	0.01	0.01

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.25	4.64	0.1	0.1	0.01	0.01	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherv	wise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	5080000	460000	10000	10000	1000	1000	1000

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undiv	vided Family
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KANCHAN GOEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEYPG4314H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1477000	7040000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1477000	7040000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.9	71.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1477000	7040000
Class eg:y		
Total	1477000	7040000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.9	71.03

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.9	71.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	1477000	7040000

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEV SINGH	PARVEEN KUMAR AGARWAL	AMIT GUPTA	MANISH AGGARWAL	ARUN MITTAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	GUXPS4224R	AGOPA6428N	ADYPG0288K	ALMPA9270F	AAGPM6328R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	728000	546000	160000	114000	108000	1656000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	728000	546000	160000	114000	108000	1656000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.34	5.51	1.61	1.15	1.09	16.71
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	728000	546000	160000	114000	108000	1656000
Class eg:y						
Total	728000	546000	160000	114000	108000	1656000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.34	5.51	1.61	1.15	1.09	16.71

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding						
Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.34	5.51	1.61	1.15	1.09	16.71
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	728000	546000	160000	114000	108000	1656000
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Clearing Members		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	2	1	6	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	6000	2000	158000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	6000	2000	158000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	0.06	0.02	1.59	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	150000	6000	2000	158000	

Class eg:y						
Total	150000	6000	2000	158000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.51	0.06	0.02	1.59		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	0.06	0.02	1.59		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	150000	6000	2000	158000		

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence